36TH

TIMETABLE VIBEZ VILLAGE am PZ

AND OTHER POINTS OF INTEREST

DONNERSTAG 29.06.

15:00

18:00
20:30
21:45

Hula-Hoop Workshop mit Hoopsala & Festival Make-Up
hosted by DJ Louis — fir jung und alt

DJ Densen

Acoustic Session with Andrew Murphy aka Mr. Summerjam
Riddim Magazine presents “VINYL Thursdays” Welcome Party
feat. Riddim All Stars

FREITAG 30.06.

11:00

| 12:00

15:00
16:00
22:00

Hula-Hoop Workshop mit Hoopsala & Festival Make-Up
hosted by DJ Louis - fur jung und alt

DJ Session with DJ Louis

Henna Tattoo Workshop

Open DJ Session

Riddim Magazine presents Silly Walks Discotheque &
Soca Carnival feat. Fabi Benz & Franky Fyah

SAMSTAG 01.07.

11:00
12:00

13:00
14:40
15:10

18:00
19:00
20:00
21:00
23:00
00:40

Lila’s Yoga Jam

Hula-Hoop Workshop mit Hoopsala & Festival Make-Up
hosted by DJ Louis - fur jung und alt

Bingolinchen (Gewinn-Trink-Spiel FSK 18)
GriinGirtelRosen Festival Opening - Kolns sensibelster Mannerchor
Soca Carnival by Soca Twins feat. Fabi Benz & Franky Fyah
& Road Tennis Workshop by Tony Tygaaa

DJ Yaneena

Akustik Live Session

DJ Adirock and friends

Baruhlo

DJ Adirock

Trixa (Sheriff's Soundpatrol) & Friends

powered by COSMO

SONNTAG 02.07.

11:00
13:00

15:00
17:00

GET THE ,,FESTIVALCAMP“ APP

AND ADD ,,SUMMERJAM FESTIVAL®

Lila’s Yoga Jam

Hula-Hoop Workshop mit Hoopsala & Festival Make-Up
hosted by DJ Louis - fur jung und alt

DJ Session with DJ Louis

Open DJ Session

THE
SPIRIT

HOCHSEILGARTEN

Blackfoot Beach,
Fr-So11:00 - 19:00

(Zeiten vorab buchen)

KIDS AREA

Festival Island,

Fr - So15:00 - 21:00
FEEL GOOD AREA

DJ Youthrebels
Meet & Greet
Graffiti Wand & Tischtennis

Sessions

GlitzerMobil

Trommel Sessions

and more

1LIVE DJ SESSIONS
Bus-Stage on the Festival
Island with

DJ Densen

DJ Piccell

DJ Genovesa

and more

OTHER ACTIVITIES

DJ Sessions at American
Spirit Lounge

WWF Kakao Ceremony
YFOOD LAB with Specials
Lounge Garden Comfort Camp

and more

FACEBOOK.COM/SUMMERJAMFESTIVAL
TWITTER.COM/SUMMERJAM
INSTAGRAM.COM/SUMMERJAM_FESTIVAL_OFFICIAL




